www.AFLglobal.com or 800-890-8878 © 2010, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-3-00614, Revision 0, 10.15.13
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
62
Swage Bus Accessories
230 kV
TYPE WPS-AA
Aluminum Welded Bus Support
Horizontal type support for pipe or tube to insulator. Slip or rigid fit applications.

Swage Bus Accessories
230 kV
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER
S.P.S.
BOLT
CIRCLE
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
STANDARD
WITH CHATTER
SPRING
A B C D F H L W
WPS100-3-AA WPS100-3-CH-AA 1 A 2 1 3 - 4 1/4 2 31/32 6 1/4 1 29/32
WPS100-5-AA WPS100-5-CH-AA 1 A 2 1/4 1 5 - 6 1/4 3  7/32 7 27/32 1 29/32
WPS125-3-AA WPS125-3-CH-AA 1 1/4 A 2 1/4 1 3 - 4 1/4 3 3/8 6 1/4 2  9/32
WPS125-5-AA WPS125-5-CH-AA 1 1/4 A 2 3/8 1 5 - 6 1/4 3 17/32 8 1/8 2  9/32
WPS150-3-AA WPS150-3-CH-AA 1 1/2 A 2 1/2 1 1/4 3 - 4 1/4 3 3/4 6 3/4 2  9/32
WPS150-5-AA WPS150-5-CH-AA 1 1/2 A 2 1/2 1 1/4 5 - 6 1/4 3 3/4 8 3/4 2  9/32
WPS200-3-AA WPS200-3-CH-AA 2 A 2 3/4 1 1/2 3 - 4 1/4 4 1/4 7 1/4 3  5/32
WPS200-5-AA WPS200-5-CH-AA 2 A 2 3/4 1 1/2 5 - 6 1/4 4 1/4 9 1/8 3  5/32
WPS250-3-AA WPS250-3-CH-AA 2 1/2 A 3 1/8 1 1/2 3 - 4 1/4 5 7 1/4 3 13/16
WPS250-5-AA WPS250-5-CH-AA 2 1/2 A 3 1/8 1 1/2 5 - 6 1/4 5 9  3/16 3 13/16
WPS250-7-AA WPS250-7-CH-AA 2 1/2 A 3 1/8 1 1/2 7 - 8 1/2 5 12 3 13/16
WPS300-3-AA WPS300-3-CH-AA 3 A 3 5/8 1 3/4 3 - 4 1/4 5 25/32 7 3/4 4  5/16
WPS300-3/5-AA WPS300-3/5-CH-AA 3 B 3 5/8 1 3/4 3 5 6 1/4 5 25/32 9 3/4 4  5/16
WPS300-5-AA WPS300-5-CH-AA 3 A 3 5/8 1 3/4 5 - 6 1/4 5 25/32 9 3/4 4  5/16
WPS300-5/7-AA WPS300-5/7-CH-AA 3 B 3 5/8 1 3/4 5 7 8 1/2 5 25/32 12 1/4 4  5/16
WPS300-7-AA WPS300-7-CH-AA 3 A 3 5/8 1 3/4 7 - 8 1/2 5 25/32 12 1/4 4  5/16
WPS350-3-AA WPS350-3-CH-AA 3 1/2 A 4 1 3/4 3 - 4 1/4 6 1/2 7 3/4 5
WPS350-3/5-AA WPS350-3/5-CH-AA 3 1/2 B 4 1 3/4 3 5 6 1/4 6 1/2 9 3/4 5
WPS350-5-AA WPS350-5-CH-AA 3 1/2 A 4 1 3/4 5 - 6 1/4 6 1/2 9 3/4 5
WPS350-5/7-AA WPS350-5/7-CH-AA 3 1/2 B 4 1 3/4 5 7 8 1/2 6 1/2 12 1/8 5
WPS350-7-AA WPS350-7-CH-AA 3 1/2 A 4 1 3/4 7 - 8 1/2 6 1/2 12 1/8 5
WPS400-3-AA WPS400-3-CH-AA 4 A 4 1/2 2 3 - 4 1/4 7 1/4 8 1/8 5 15/32
WPS400-3/5-AA WPS400-3/5-CH-AA 4 B 4 1/2 2 3 5 6 1/4 7 1/4 10 1/4 5 15/32
WPS400-5-AA WPS400-5-CH-AA 4 A 4 1/2 2 5 - 6 1/4 7 1/4 10 1/4 5 15/32
WPS400-5/7-AA WPS400-5/7-CH-AA 4 B 4 1/2 2 5 7 8 1/2 7 1/4 12 1/2 5 15/32